
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 8th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 46:49 Total Green Flag Time: 46:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    1 Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

17:07:20.594  2:07.709 ........133,7   35.289   38.208  1
17:09:08.948  1:48.354   39.560210,9   33.213   35.581  2
17:10:47.562  1:38.614   33.191279,8   32.024   33.399  3
17:12:22.780  1:35.218   33.272285,0   28.718   33.228  4
17:13:57.010  1:34.230   32.757281,2   28.480   32.993  5
17:15:31.386  1:34.376   32.777282,0   28.434   33.165  6
17:17:05.912  1:34.526   32.929284,2   28.413   33.184  7
17:18:41.066  1:35.154   33.132283,5   28.676   33.346  8
17:20:17.353  1:36.287   33.292284,2   29.122   33.873  9
17:21:54.640  1:37.287   34.189283,5   29.263   33.835 10
17:23:32.793  1:38.153   34.240283,5   29.823   34.090 11

Num:   69 Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

17:09:00.665  2:21.829 ........127,5   41.307   40.105  1
17:10:47.055  1:46.390   37.041274,8   33.550   35.799  2
17:12:27.673  1:40.618   35.091297,5   30.835   34.692  3
17:14:04.434  1:36.761   33.233295,1   29.729   33.799  4
17:15:40.771  1:36.337   32.984302,5   29.625   33.728  5
17:17:16.986  1:36.215   33.005300,8   29.329   33.881  6
17:18:53.483  1:36.497   33.364294,3   29.353   33.780  7
17:20:31.827  1:38.344   33.655302,5   30.172   34.517  8
17:27:01.934  6:30.107   39.952300,0 ........ 5:50.155  9
17:29:25.736  2:23.802 ........134,8   43.148 1:40.654 10
17:31:16.771  1:51.035   38.524275,5   34.888   37.623 11
17:32:58.613  1:41.842   34.651294,3   31.203   35.988 12
17:34:38.752  1:40.139   34.216299,2   30.993   34.930 13
17:36:19.517  1:40.765   34.379300,8   30.949   35.437 14

Num:   66 Name: FM 3
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

17:09:02.555  2:15.648 ........126,0   41.546   41.456  1
17:10:55.020  1:52.465   38.819229,8   34.135   39.511  2
17:12:46.716  1:51.696   38.418230,3   33.650   39.628  3
17:19:15.656  6:28.940   38.494232,3 ........ 5:50.446  4
17:21:15.606  1:59.950 ........168,2   33.950 1:26.000  5
17:23:06.713  1:51.107   38.382230,8   33.472   39.253  6
17:24:56.836  1:50.123   38.126231,8   33.031   38.966  7
17:26:47.323  1:50.487   38.449230,3   33.091   38.947  8
17:28:37.435  1:50.112   38.119229,8   33.092   38.901  9
17:30:27.147  1:49.712   38.125229,8   32.788   38.799 10
17:32:16.352  1:49.205   37.812231,8   32.662   38.731 11
17:34:05.644  1:49.292   37.871230,3   32.565   38.856 12
17:35:56.480  1:50.836   38.294230,8   33.578   38.964 13


